
Thursday, February 1 

Pizza Ripper Or Hot Dog 

Bowl of Chili, Potato Variety 

Fruit & Milk 

Friday, February 2 

Pizza Ripper 

Potato Variety, Carrots, Cracker 

Fruit & Milk 

 

Monday, February 5 

 

 

 

Tuesday, February 6 

Cheeseburger Or Sweet & Sour Chicken 

Or General Tsoõs Chicken, 

Rice, Broccoli, Carrots, Fruit & Milk 

Wednesday, February 7 

Pizza Ripper Or Chicken Strips 

Cheesy Potatoes, Dinner Roll, 

Green Beans, Fruit & Milk 

Thursday, February 8 

Chicken Sandwich Or Nacho Grande 

Salsa Rice, Corn,  

Fruit & Milk 

Friday, February 9 

Pizza Ripper 

Potato Variety, Carrots, 

Fruit , Milk, & Donut  

Lunch 

Peanut Butter & Jelly Sandwich 

With String Cheese & Crackers 

 

Breakfast 

Dailyð Cereal, Yogurt, Fruit,  

Juice & Milk 

Daily Specialsð Pancake on a Stick, 

Oatmeal, Breakfast Sandwich, 

Breakfast Pizza, Pancakes and Bacon 

(or Sausage), and French Toast 

Carbon School District Secondary Menu 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.   

Monday, February 12 

Pizza Ripper Or Cowboy Burger 

Onion Rings, Potato Variety, 

Veggie Medley, Fruit, & Milk 

Tuesday, February 13 

Cheeseburger Or Orange Chicken 

Rice, Broccoli, Carrots 

Fruit, & Milk 

Wednesday, February 14 

Pizza Ripper Or Spaghetti & Meatballs 

Dinner Roll, Green Beans, 

Fruit & Milk 

Thursday, February 15 

Chicken Sandwich Or Corndog 

Baked Beans, Potato Variety 

Fruit & Milk 

Friday, February 16 

Pizza Ripper 

Potato Variety, Carrots, Cracker 

Fruit & Milk 

Monday, February 19 

Click here to enter 

your featured choices 

for todayõs date. 

Tuesday, February 20 

Cheeseburger Or Teriyaki Chicken  

Or Kung Pao Chicken, Rice, 

Broccoli, Fruit & Milk 

Wednesday, February 21 

Pizza Ripper Or Chicken Drumstick 

Potatoes & Gravy, Green Beans 

Fruit & Milk 

Thursday, February 22 

Chicken Sandwich Or Soft Taco 

Lettuce, Salsa Rice, Beans,  

Corn, Fruit, & Milk 

Friday, February 23 

Pizza Ripper 

Potato Variety, Carrots, 

Fruit , Milk, & Donut  

 

Monday, February 26 

Pizza Ripper Or Chicken Sandwich Or  

Spicy Chicken Sandwich, Potato Variety 

Veggie Medley, Fruit, & Milk 

Tuesday, February 27 

Cheeseburger Or Sweet & Sour Chicken 

Or General Tsoõs Chicken, 

Rice, Broccoli, Carrots, Fruit & Milk 

Wednesday, February 28 

Pizza Ripper Or Chicken Nuggets 

Potatoes & Gravy, Dinner Roll, 

Green Beans, Fruit, & Milk 


